
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	YSWS	-	GEMINI	2025-07-01	to	2025-07-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-07-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $0.00
2025-07-18 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_EyHwA9a $500.00 $500.00
2025-07-18 Grant	to	Eesa	Zahed txn_9KH7Zaz -$25.00 $475.00
2025-07-18 Grant	to	Eesa	Zahed txn_QmH9Rwd -$100.00 $375.00
2025-07-19 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Eesa	Zahed txn_78HyQrW $7.71 $382.71
2025-07-22 Grant	to	TheAppleUser txn_yXHYJEJ -$100.00 $282.71
2025-07-22 Grant	to	TheAppleUser txn_kWHOxr9 -$25.00 $257.71
2025-07-22 Returning	canceled	grant	to	TheAppleUser txn_0eH8er6 $8.07 $265.78
2025-07-22 Grant	to	Muffakir txn_vgH4YBA -$25.00 $240.78
2025-07-22 Grant	to	Muffakir txn_nEHpNnw -$100.00 $140.78
2025-07-22 Returning	canceled	grant	to	TheAppleUser txn_5wHKvXo $25.00 $165.78
2025-07-23 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_OXH6KBQ $2,000.00 $2,165.78
2025-07-23 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Muffakir txn_66HA6JA $1.88 $2,167.66
2025-07-23 Grant	to	Joe txn_V0HgANM -$25.00 $2,142.66
2025-07-23 Grant	to	Joe txn_mAHZBMX -$100.00 $2,042.66
2025-07-24 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Joe txn_0eH8eY9 $100.00 $2,142.66
2025-07-26 Grant	to	Muddabir txn_R2HVvyO -$25.00 $2,117.66
2025-07-26 Grant	to	Muddabir txn_evHoQnN -$100.00 $2,017.66
2025-07-27 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Muddabir txn_LgHRly9 $100.00 $2,117.66
2025-07-28 Grant	to	Muddabir txn_JxHEmmY -$100.00 $2,017.66
2025-07-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Muddabir txn_a8HMGG0 $1.31 $2,018.97
2025-07-28 Google	Play	Developer txn_ZeH92lq -$25.00 $1,993.97
2025-07-29 Transfer	from	High	Seas txn_MNH5A2w $80.00 $2,073.97
2025-07-29 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Joe txn_MNH5LNx $25.00 $2,098.97
2025-07-31 Grant	to	Turbash	Negi txn_V0HgYzm -$25.00 $2,073.97
2025-07-31 Grant	to	Turbash	Negi txn_mAHZd4V -$100.00 $1,973.97
2025-07-31 Grant	to	Kira txn_66HAe9q -$25.00 $1,948.97
2025-07-31 Grant	to	Kira txn_8rH7gZg -$100.00 $1,848.97
2025-07-31 Grant	to	Faizaan txn_kWHO9ME -$25.00 $1,823.97
2025-07-31 Grant	to	Faizaan txn_YRHx7Rl -$100.00 $1,723.97
2025-07-31 Grant	to	lumentae txn_BZH0LPr -$25.00 $1,698.97
2025-07-31 Grant	to	lumentae txn_LgHRqn0 -$100.00 $1,598.97

WITHDRAWN:	$1,250.00.	DEPOSITED:	$2,848.97. $1,598.97

YSWS	-	Gemini	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	YSWS	-	Gemini's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


